
Northeast District Athletic Board 

WRESTLING DISTRICT 

TOURNAMENT PASS LIST 

 
Only fourteen (14) wrestlers, Head Coach, Assistant Coach(es), and a Bus Driver will be 
admitted at the pass gate.   
 
SCHOOL: __________________________________________________ 

 
Weight Class Wrestler's Name Session 1 Session 2  

106     

113     

120     

126     

132     

138     

144     

150     

157     

165     

175     

190     

215     

285     

Personnel Name Session 1 Session 2  

Head Coach     

Assistant Coach     

Assistant Coach     

Assistant Coach     

Assistant Coach     

Bus Driver     

     

 


